REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: MON 030215 14:31 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -~

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME - CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
4613 W $9322.35 02/25/15 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
9,322.35 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 2/14-20/2015 58390579
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 9322.35
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 9,322.35 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: MON 030215 12:57 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # -ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
4612 W $19126.00 02/27/15 13415 1 CORPORATE HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC OUTSTANDING
7,400.83 18-215-25 HRA ROLLOVER THROUGH 2/27/15 HRA THROUGH 2/27/15
11,725.17 01-215-25 HRA THROUGH 2/27/15 HRA THROUGH 2/27/15
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 19126.00
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 11,725.17 0.00
018 POP FUND 7.400.83 0.00

TOTAL -~ 19,126.00 0.00




REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: PRI 022715 13:24 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 49 - 49
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
494831 8 $238.00 02/27/15 00222 5 CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DIST #12 OUTSTANDING
238.00 01-114-291-000-369-917 CENTENNIAL SPEECH 2/28/15 SPEECH 2/28/2015
494832 8 $413.80 02/27/15s 02271 1 CONWAY MICHAEL OUTSTANDING
413.80 01-005-110-000-249-000 UNUSED SICK LEAVE REIMB-CONWAY UNUSED SICK LEAVE
494833 8 $10500.00 02/27/15 09149 1 KMH ERECTORS, INC OUTSTANDING
10,500.00 05-005-850-385-520-000 CONTRACT-ARENA LOCKER ADDITION 173-14
494834 8 $278.35 02/27/15 02313 1  LINWOOD PIZZA OUTSTANDING
278.35 01-114-298-000-490-330 PIZZA DELIVERY 2/28/15 PIZZA DELIVERY 2/28/15
494835 8 $230.00 02/27/15 02313 1 LINWOOD PIZZA OUTSTANDING
230.00 01-116-211-000-899-000 PIZZA FOR CONFERENCES 2/26/2015
494836 8 $50.17 02/27/15 04758 1 MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS OUTSTANDING
50.17 01-005-111-000~321-000 INTERNET SERVICE 2/21/15%
494837 S $35.00 02/27/15s 02129 1 MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH OUTSTANDING
35.00 02~005-770-701-820-000 FIRKUS FOOD MGR RENEWAL 2015 FIRKUS FM33607
494838 S $315.58 02/27/15 03939 1 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT OUTSTANDING
35.28 01-114-292-000-409-000 WATER FOR CONCESSIONS S074839 009804
63.52 01-114-292-000-409-000 PEPSI & MT DEW- CONCESSIONS S074839 009804
17.52 01-114-292-000-409-000 SANITARY GLOVES FOR CONCESSION S075023 003852
199.26 01-114-292-000~409-000 CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS 075187 008562
494839 S $7227.30 02/27/15 13656 1 SANTANDER LEASING, LLC OUTSTANDING
2,651.35 03-005-760-723~-373-000 2011 SPEC ED BUS LEASE MAR 15 §00-002 MAR 2015
4,575.95 03-005-760-723-373-000 2011 SPEC ED BUS LEASE MAR 15 800-001 MAR 2015
494840 8 $43.00 02/27/15 02265 1 SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION OQUTSTANDING
16.00 02-005-770-701-820-000 MEMBERSHIP-JUDY OLSON OLSON LEVEL 1 MEMBERSHIP
16.00 02-005-770-701~820-000 MEMBERSHIP-JOANNE LARSEN LARSEN MEMBERSHIP
11.00 02-005-770-701-820-000 MBRSHP-LEVEL 2 EILEEN PETERSON LEVEL 2-EILEEN PETERSON
494841 8 $400.00 02/27/15 06952 1 SPIDAHL ALLAN QUTSTANDING
240.00 01-116-294-000-314-753 7 B BBALL OFF-SPIDAHL Y 2/23/15
65.00 01-115-294-000-314-953 8 B BBALL OFF-SPIDAHL Y 2/23/15
95.00 01-115-294-000-314-753 7 B BBALL OFF-SPIDAHL Y 2/23/15
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 11 TOTAL AMOUNT 19731.20
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 1,925.90 0.00
002 FOOD SERVICE FUND 78.00 0.00
003 TRANSPORTATION FUND 7,227.30 0.0¢0
005 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND 10,500.00 0.00

TOTAL - 19,731.20 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 030315 13:03 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 03/03/15 - 03/03/15

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
494843 S $1363.00 03/03/15 11775 1 ALLINA HEALTH SYSTEM OUTSTANDING
1,363.00 03-005-760-720-315-000 DOT PHYSICALS/URINALYSIS 70013934-A
494844 S $177.60 03/03/15 05371 1 INDUSTRIAL HEALTH SERVICES NETWORK, INC OQUTSTANDING
177.60 03-005~750-718-310-000 DOT DRG SCRN & MRO SERVICES 102395
494845 S $584.00 03/03/15 04758 1 MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS QUTSTANDING
584.00 01-005~810-311-320~000 EITHERNET FOR SPORTS CENTER S071307 3/3/15%
494846 S $319.00 03/03/15 01509 1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS CUTSTANDING
319.00 15-005-420~419-366-640 MASA/MASE SPRING CONFERENCE S075367 LESSMAN 3/12-13/2015
494847 S $199.00 03/03/15 01853 1 MINNESOTA COMMUNITY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION QUTSTANDING
199.00 04-005-505-000~-366~-000 FEE FOR JULIE OHMAN TO ATTEND S075383 OHMAN 2/19-20/2015
494848 S $125.00 03/03/15 02136 1 MKA SPRING CONFERENCE QUTSTANDING
125.00 01-627-050-000-366-000 WRKSHOP-REED-4/17-18/2015 REED 4/17-18/2015
494849 S $41.25 03/03/15 09933 1 NELSON JEANIE QUTSTANDING
41.25 03-005-760~720~315-000 LIC REIMB-J NELSON-2/11/2015% LICENSE REIMB 2/11/2015
494850 S $30.00 03/03/15 11406 1 NORTHWEST SUBURBAN CONFERENCE OQUTSTANDING
30.00 01-114-292-000-369-967 NORDIC SKI MEET-ELM CREEK-1/8 NORDIC SKI MEET 1/8/15
494851 S $350.00 03/03/15 13888 1 SCHMIDT RICHARD A. QUTSTANDING
135.00 01-115-296-000-314-953 G BBALL OFF-SCHMIDT Y 2/27/15
155.00 01-115-294-000-314-953 B BBALL OFF-SCHMIDT Y 2/27/15
60.00 01-115-294-000-314-753 GR 7/8 B BBALL OFF-SCHMIDT Y 2/27/15
494852 S $550.00 03/03/15 15547 1 SCHOOL OF FISH, LLC QUTSTANDING
550.00 04-005-512-000-305-000 INSTRUCTOR FEE FOR SCHOOL OF F S075374 2/21/15
494853 S $500.00 03/03/15 01782 1 SCHROEDER WENDY OUTSTANDING
500.00 01-114-211-000-401-208 START-UP CASH GRADUATION START-UP CASH-GRADUATION
494854 S $101650.44 03/03/15 12477 1 U.S. ENERGY SERVICES, INC CUTSTANDING
913.94 01-005-810-000~-333~000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
3,782.90 01~-112-810-303-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
2,406 .74 01-010-810-000~-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
22,412 .48 01-114-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
4,665.57 01-111~-810-000~-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
11,710.47 01-115-810-000~333~000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
11,721.51 01-116-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
622.58 01-118~-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
5,664.55 01-625-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
115.01 01-626-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
7,283.12 01-627-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
6,327.30 01-628-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080

6,397.80 01-629-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 2230890



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 030315 13:03 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 03/03/15 - 03/03/15

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 494854 Continued ...
4,325.48 01-630-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
3,426.00 01-631-810~-000~-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
1,160.47 03-005-760-720~333~000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
189.14 04-005-506-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
189.14 04-005-520-322-333~000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
1,513.16 04-005-580-325-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
378.30 04-005-570-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
4,483.33 17-005-291-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
1,891.45 01-633-810-000-333-000 ENERGY CHARGES 223080
494855 S $5760.00 03/03/15 12477 1 U.S. ENERGY SERVICES, INC OUTSTANDING
760.00 01-005-810~000-333-000 MONTHLY ENERGY MANAGEMENT FEE 223271
494856 S $335.00 03/03/158 14654 1 ZENTZIS MICHAEL OUTSTANDING
135.00 01~-115-296-000-314-953 G BBALL OFF-ZENTZIS Y 2/18/15
200.00 01-115-294-000-314-953 B BBALL OFF-ZENTZIS Y 2/18/15
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 14 TOTAL AMOUNT 106984 .29
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND
TRANSPORTATION FUND
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND
MAROON GOLD SPT CTR

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL

[eReNeleNe]
<
()



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 030615 13:00 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 03/06/15 - 03/06/15
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
494857 S $144.50 03/06/15 07105 1 BIG APPLE BAGELS QUTSTANDING
144.50 01-114-298-000-490~330 FOOD FOR EMS GROUP 5075353 6931
494858 S $216.21 03/06/15 05578 1 BURTON SANDRA OUTSTANDING
216.21 01-005~110-000~-249-000 UNUSED SICK LEAVE-BURTON SICK LEAVE REIMB
494859 S $480.00 03/06/15 15550 1 CITY OF CLOQUET QUTSTANDING
480.00 05-005-850-363-305-000 RESCUE VEHICLE/MANPOWER CHARGE 10117
494860 8 $1050.00 03/06/15 11759 1 CLOCKWORK ACTIVE MEDIA SYSTEMS, LLC OQUTSTANDING
1,050.00 01-005-107-000-305~000 JANUARY MAINTENANCE LEVEL 2 5075424 00012313
494861 S $294 .00 03/06/15 04105 1 CONSTANT CONTACT, INC OUTSTANDING
294.00 04-005-506-000-311-000 EMAIL MARKETING/LIBRARY PLUS ABKQGFCAB6215
494862 S $159.00 03/06/15 04305 1 DEVELOPMENTAL RESOURCES OUTSTANDING
159.00 01-112-053-303-366-000 WRKSHP-GIESHEN-3/9/15 GIESCHEN 3/9/2015
494863 S $74.00 03/06/15 15516 1 DOUGHERTY MICHAEL OQUTSTANDING
74 .00 01-114-296~000-314-~953 G BBALL OFF-DOUGHERTY-2/27/15 G BBALL 2/27/15
494864 S $250.00 03/06/15 01434 1 FOREST PARK II OUTSTANDING
250.00 04-005-581~000-413-000 RENT-WARNER/NEILL NEILL/WARNER
494865 S $1324.20 03/06/15 02446 1 JOHNSON DONLEY H OUTSTANDING
432.00 01-005-110-000~249~-000 UNUSED SICK LEAVE-D JOHNSON SICK LEAVE REIMB-G
580.00 0L-005-110-000~-249~-000 UNUSED SICK LEAVE-D JOHNSON SICK LEAVE REIMB-H
209.80 01~005-110-000~249-000 UNUSED SICK LEAVE-D JOHNSON SICK LEAVE REIMB-1I
102.40 01-005-110-000-249~000 UNUSED SICK LEAVE-D JOHNSON SICK LEAVE REIMB-J
494866 S $57.00 03/06/15 02775 1 JOHNSON JIM OQUTSTANDING
57.00 01-114-296-000-314~953 G BBALL OFF-JOHNSON-2/27/15 G BBALL 2/27/15
494867 S $109.00 03/06/15 09627 1 KEMNETZ BRYAN OUTSTANDING
109.00 01-114-296-000-314-953 G BBALL OFF-KEMNETZ-2/27/15 G BBALL 2/27/1%
494868 S $109.00 03/06/15 02299 1 KETCHUM BRUCE OUTSTANDING
109.00 01-114-296-000-314-958 G HOCKEY OFF-KETCHUM-1/31/15 G HOCKEY 1/31/15
494869 S $418.00 03/06/15 15528 1 LINDEMER GRANT OQUTSTANDING
418.00 01-114-292-000-379-966 ALPINE STATE MEAL REIMB ALPINE STATE MEAL REIMB
494870 S $837.00 03/06/15 02921 1 MAASFEP OUTSTANDING
837.00 15-005-216-401-366-000 WRKSHP 3/19-20/2015 1650024-78985686
494871 S $109.00 03/06/15 15515 1 PEARSON TIMOTHY CHARLES OUTSTANDING
109.00 01-114-296-000-314-953 G BBALL OFF-PEARSON-2/27/15 G BBALL 2/27/15
494872 S $2559.70 03/06/15 06990 1 QUINN VIOLINS OUTSTANDING



REPORT :

CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 030615 13:00 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK (01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 03/06/15 -~ 03/06/15
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 494872 Continued ...
2,559.70 01-114-211-000-350-000 EASTMAN 305 BASS 3/4 WITH S075195 00142557
494873 8 $198.00 03/06/15 01525 2 8T. FRANCIS SCHOOL DIST #15 OUTSTANDING
198.00 01-114-291-000-369-917 ST FRANCIS INVITATIONAL 3/7/15 ST FRANCIS INVITATIONAL
494874 S $730.00 03/06/15 058585 1 STEWART BENJAMIN PETER QUTSTANDING
360.00 01-114-292-000-409-000 LAST YEARS FEE- $075398 2734
370,00 01-114-292-000-409-000 CURRENT YEAR SERVICES 5075398 2734
494875 8 $198.57 03/06/15 05118 1 SUPER AMERICA-SA FLEET OUTSTANDING
142.18 04-005-509-000-442-000 GASOLINE CHARGES 4466030041
56.39 04-005-580-325-401-000 GASOLINE CHARGES 4466030041
494876 8§ $98.00 03/06/15 00478 1 UNITED STATES POST OFFICE OUTSTANDING
98.00 01-627-203-000-329-000 200 FOREVER STAMPS 200 FOREVER STAMPS-A
494877 S $2834.05 03/06/15 00478 1 UNITED STATES POST OFFICE OUTSTANDING
2,834.05 04-005-507-000~-329-000 MAILING-'15 SPRNG/SMR CATALOG SPRING/SUMMER COM ED CAT
494878 S $8544.81 03/06/15 00510 3 XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES OUTSTANDING
8,544.81 05-005-850-302-370-000 60 MO LEASE (5) 4112 XEROXES, S071304 279180
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 22 TOTAL AMOUNT 20794.04
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME

GENERAL FUND

COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND

ISSUED TOTAL

VOIDED TOTAL

oo oo
o
(o]



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO #
4626 W $8785.50 03/09/15 13495 1 PREFERRED ONE
8,170.52 01-215-06 CLRSCPT THROUGH 2/28/2015
131.78 02-215-06 CLRSSPT THROUGH 2/28/15%
483.20 04-215-06 CLRSCPT THROUGH 2/28/15
4627 W $81288.02 03/09/15 13495 1 PREFERRED ONE
75,597.86 01-215-06 MEDICAL THROUGH 3/5/2015
1,219.32 02-215-06 MEDICAL THROUGH 3/5/201%
4,470.84 04-215-06 MEDICAL THROUGH 3/5/2015
4628 W $59175.84 03/02/15 13495 1 PREFERRED ONE
55,033.53 01-215-06 CLRSCPT THROUGH 2/24/2015
887.64 02-215-06 CLRSCPT THROUGH 2/24/2015
3,254.67 04-215-06 CLRSCPT THROUGH 2/24/2015
4629 W $251988.490 03/02/15 13495 1 PREFERRED ONE
234,349.21 01-215-06 MEDICAL THROUGH 2/26/2015%
3,779.83 02-215-06 MEDICAL THROUGH 2/26/2015
13,859.36 04-215-06 MEDICAL THROUGH 2/26/2015
4630 W $12407.73 03/05/15 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA
12,407.73 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 2/21-28/2015
4631 W $16697.91 03/06/15 13415 1 CORPORATE HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC
5,934.89 18-215-25 HRA ROLLOVER
10,763.02 01-215-25 HRA
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 6 TOTAL AMOUNT 430343.40
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00
TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0

MON 030915 13:51 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

OUTSTANDING
THROUGH 2/28/15
THROUGH 2/28/15
THROUGH 2/28/15

CLRSCPT
CLRSCPT
CLRSCPT

OUTSTANDING
15030401
15030401
15030401

OUTSTANDING
CLRSCPT THROUGH 2/24/15
CLRSCPT THROUGH 2/24/15

CLRSCPT THROUGH 2/24/15
OQUTSTANDING
15022501
15022501
15022501
OUTSTANDING
5895130
OUTSTANDING

HRA PLAN/ROLLOVER 3/6/15
HRA PLAN/ROLLOVER 3/6/15



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 396,321.87 0.00
002 FOOD SERVICE FUND 6,018.57 0.00
004 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 22,068.07 0.00
018 POP FUND 5,934.89 0.00

TOTAL - 430,343.40 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: WED 031815 15:37 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -~

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK BSTATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
4651 W $22432.92 03/09/15 50004 1 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY QUTSTANDING
8,065.16 01-215-65 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
467.88 02-215-65 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
1,061.80 03-215-65 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
637.06 04-215-65 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
29.50 05-215~65 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
1.08 11-215-65 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
1.10 12-215-65 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
211.76 15-215-65 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
38.16 17-215-65 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
2,480.95 45-215-65 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
5,248.27 01-215-60 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
456.00 02-215-60 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
940.61 03-215-60 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
503.04 04-215-60 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
25.64 05-215-60 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
175.67 15-215-60 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
34.20 17-215-60 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
1,961.59 45-215-60 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
18.71 01-005-110-000~2459-000 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
14.15 04-005-505-000~-249-000 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
18.55 01-005-110-000-249~000 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
16.27 01-005-110-000-249-000 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
12.49 01-005-110-000~-249-000 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
13.28 01-005-110-000-249%-000 LIFE FEBRUARY 2015 FEBRUARY 2015
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 22432.92
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 13,392.73 0.00
co2 FOOD SERVICE FUND 923.88 0.00
003 TRANSPORTATION FUND 2,002.41 0.00
004 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 1,154.25 0.00
005 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND 55.14 0.00
011 GRANTS - S D E 1.08 0.00
012 NON PUBLIC SCHOOLS 1.10 0.00
015 FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND 387.43 0.00
017 MAROON GOLD SPT CTR 72.36 0.00
045 SPECIAL EDUCATION 4,442.54 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 031015 12:58 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 03/10/15 - 03/10/15

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
494880 S $13380.72 03/10/15 00022 1 CONNEXUS ENERGY OUTSTANDING
1,653.05 01-005-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 02/26/15
16.07 01-114-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 02/26/15
4,146.12 01-625-810~000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 02/26/15
4,095.25 01-628-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 02/26/15
12.50 01-628-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 02/26/15
3,412.68 01-629-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 02/26/15
45.05 01-629-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 02/26/15
494881 S $95.00 03/10/15% 07321 1 EHLERS AND ASSOCIATES, INC OUTSTANDING
95.00 01-005-110~000~366-000 WRKSHP-MARTINI-4/17/15 4/17/15 MARTINI
494882 S $5743.58 03/10/15 00163 1 FOREST LAKE SANITATION OUTSTANDING
154.00 01-005-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
136.20 01-010-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15%
429.02 01-111-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
1,145.91 01-114-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
94 .80 01-114-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
766.16 01-115-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
608.73 01-116-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
71.51 01-118-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15%
519.43 01-625-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
445.79 01-626~810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
600.85 01-627-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
41.20 01-628-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
395.88 01-630-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
148.73 03-005-760~-720-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
185.37 17-005-291-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
494883 S $657.82 03/10/15 15552 1 IC WOOD LLC QUTSTANDING
326.82 11-005-203-000-530-015 HOLLOW LOG OUTDOOR NATURE CLAS 5075481 0000001150
300.00 04-005-506-000-401-000 CE MINI GRANT 8075481 0000001150
31.00 04-005-580-325-530-000 ECFE GRANT 5075481 0000001150
494884 8 $4302.00 03/10/15 04758 "1 MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS OUTSTANDING
4,302.00 01-005-810-311-320-000 FIBER NETWORK LEASE #1 320-685 5071307 3/10/15
494885 S $23.00 03/10/15 02265 1 SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
13.00 02~005-770-701-820-000 MEMBERSHIP-HOFF-4/30/2015-16 LEVEL 3 CERTIFICATE-HOFF
10.00 02-005-770-701~820-000 MEMBERSHIP-BERNIER-SNA LEVEL 1 CERT-BERNIER
494886 S $13432.24 03/10/15 00224 1 SFM MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OUTSTANDING
13,432.24 01-005-930-000-270-000 DEDUCTIBLE INVOICE MARCH '15 DED INVOICE 3/1/15
494887 S $1241.03 03/10/15 00169 1 TOWN & COUNTRY DISPOSAL OUTSTANDING
880.87 01-631-810~-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15
360.16 01~629-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL FEES 3/3/15

494888 & $49.00 03/10/15 00478 0 UNITED STATES POST OFFICE OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 031015 12:58 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 03/10/15 - 03/10/15
